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St. Augustine High School JV Football 2022

Last irst

Williams Trenton

Law Luke
Major Jamari
Lesagonich John
Early Kevon
Camper Daniel

Bothfeld  Sebastian
Wingo  Soumourian
Anderson  Trendell

Jervey Braiden
Dowler Maddux
Rodrigez Xavier

Skepple Jayden
Covington lvan
Findley Jason
Bradshaw Robert
Metzger Colton
Elmore Marquell
Burch Brandyn
Sawa Allan
Ranick Sean
Rousselle Derrick
Hammond Gerald

O'Donnell Gavin
McKinley Elisha
Napier Carl
Laki Shayler
Douglas Tyresse
Rivera-sotomayer Julio
Sanzari Aiden

Pos.

DB
WR
DB
WR

QB
WR
WR
RB
WR
QB
WR
LB
DB
LB
DB
QB
LB
DB
WR
WR
DB
DB

LB

#

50
52
53
54
55
58
59
63

66
70

72

74
75
77
80

84
85

Last

Albury
Romaine
Birchall

Umphenir
Martin-Owens

McNabb

Dempsey
Gaunt

Farina

Repp
Dempsey
Bryant
Pierson

Harrison

First

Bri'An
Russel
Von

Kodie
Marcus
Justin

Bryce
Brandon

Gam
Aiden
Trenton

Gage
Kolton

Tyquavius

Pos.

DL
DL
oL

oL
oL
DL

oL
oL

oL

oL

oL

oL
WR

WR

Head Coach/QB/DC - Chris Morrill

Coaching Staff

Offense:

Wide Receivers - Ben Stevenson
Offensive Line - Andrew Reed

Defense:

Linebackers - Seth Augustine
Defensive Line - Steve Owens

#PursueExcellence
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